
5357 Sparton Rd $1,088,000

5357 Sparton Rd SPECS & FEATURES

A True Gardener's Delight. A

great home for a family, empty

nesters, or the soon-to-be-

retired. Being sold after 4

decades and in that time the

owners have created a magical

garden including topiary trees, a

Celtic knot hedge, fountains and

so much more. Quiet places to

sit are tucked away throughout

the acre. Don't miss the

handcrafted stone bridge over

the creek. Fenced vegetable

garden and greenhouse.

Area
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Lot Size
Floor Space
Age
Taxes
Tax Year
MLS#
Parking

To view interactive f loor
plans scan this QR code
with your smart phone

Josh Prowse
Pemberton Holmes -
Cloverdale
(250) 384-8124

josh@capitalcitygroup.ca

150 - 805 Cloverdale Ave

Each  o f f i ce  i s  i ndependent ly  owned  and
opera ted

West Saanich
3
1
0.99
1327
1957
3672
2018
406984
5 Spaces,


